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Accounting (A.S) 

 
 Hostos Community College offers an Associate in Science program in Accounting with a course of 

study that will provide students with the first two years of a Baccalaureate program in Accounting.  
The program has been designed as a transfer program and students will be advised that they should 
complete the baccalaureate degree in order to be prepared for careers in Business, Industry and 
Government.  This program consists of courses which will allow students to pursue further education 
and careers in accounting, auditing, as well as financial operations and management fields. 

 

Liberal Arts and Science .................  ................................................................ Credits 
ECO 101 ........................................ Microeconomics ............................................... 3  
ECO102  ........................................ Macroeconomics .............................................. 3 
ENG 110  ....................................... Expository Writing ............................................ 3 
ENG 111  ....................................... Literature and Composition .............................. 3 
Ethnic Studies: 
    BLS 114 ................................... The African-American Experience  
     OR 

    LAC 101 .................................. The Latino Experience in the United States ....... 3 
HISTORY .........................................  ........................................................................... 3 
MAT 160  ....................................... Pre-calculus .................................................... 4† 
NATURAL SCIENCE ..........................  ......................................................................... 4 
    PSY 101 ................................... General Psychology  
     OR 

    SOC 101  ................................ Introduction to Sociology .................................... 3 
VPA 192  ........................................ Fundamentals of Public Speaking ........................ 3 
Total ..............................................  ........................................................................... 32 
 
Major Courses 
ACC 110  ........................................ College Accounting I............................................ 4 
ACC 111  ........................................ College Accounting II........................................... 4 
ACC 150  ........................................ Computerized Accounting ................................... 3 
ACC 201  ........................................ Intermediate Accounting I ................................... 3 
ACC 210  ........................................ Cost Accounting I ................................................ 3 
BUS 100  ........................................ Introduction to Business ..................................... 3 
BUS 201  ........................................ Principles of Management .................................. 3 
BUS 210  ........................................ Business Law I ..................................................... 3 
Total ..............................................  ........................................................................... 26 
Liberal Arts Elective .......................  ........................................................................... 2 
Total Degree Credits ......................  ........................................................................... 60 
†   Students who intend to transfer to Baruch College should complete MAT 210 Calculus I 



Sample Semester Sequence  
 

Semester I 

ENG 110  ....................................... Expository Writing .............................................. 3  
ACC 110  ........................................ College Accounting I............................................ 4     
MAT 160  ....................................... Precalculus.......................................................... 4†  
BUS 100  ........................................ Introduction to Business ..................................... 3  
Subtotal .........................................  ........................................................................... 14   
 
Semester II 
ENG 111 ......................................... Literature and Composition ................................ 3 
ACC 111  ........................................ College Accounting II  ......................................... 4 
PSY 101 .......................................... General Psychology OR 
SOC 101.......................................... Intro to Sociology ................................................ 3 
ECO 101 ......................................... Microeconomics ................................................. 3 
VPA 192  ........................................ Fundamentals of Public Speaking ........................ 3 
Subtotal .........................................  ........................................................................... 16 
 
Semester III 
ACC 150 .......................................... Computerized Accounting ................................... 3 
BUS 201  ........................................ Principles of Mgt. ................................................ 3  
ECO 102 ........................................ Macroeconomics ................................................ 3  
Natural Science ..............................  ........................................................................... 4  
History ...........................................  ........................................................................... 3 
Subtotal .........................................  ........................................................................... 16   
 
Semester IV 
ACC 150  ........................................ Computerized Accounting ................................... 3 
ACC 210  ........................................ Cost Accounting I ................................................ 3 
BUS 210 .......................................... Business Law I ..................................................... 3 
Ethnic Studies .................................  ........................................................................... 3 
Liberal Arts Elective .......................  ........................................................................... 2 
Subtotal .........................................  ........................................................................... 14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


